Favor de anotar en el espacio en blanco la cantidad que desea ordenar por modelo y color.
Please fill in the blank space of the model and color with the quantity you wish to order of each model.

Wedding Arras with crystal case.

Arras matrimoniales con estuche de cristal.

Model

Plata/Silver

Oro/Gold

Rose Gold

Cantidad

Modelo

Cristal/Clear

Cristal/Clear

Total

BAU1

BAU2

BAU3

COR1

COR2

COR3

COR4

CUA1

CUA2

OVAl

OVA2

REO1

REO2

REO3

RED1

RED2

Wedding coins set with blessing tray.

Set de Arra

s matrimoniale

s con charola p

ara bendicion

Model

Plata/Silver

Oro/Gold

Rose Gold

Cantidad

Modelo

Cristal/Clear

Cristal/Clear

Total

ac01

ac02

ac03

ac04

ac05

ac06

ac07




